
Term 5 Spellings 

Given out Friday 13th April  
Tested Thursday 19th April 

thought 
brought 
rough 
tough 
fought 

although 
cough 
dough 

through 
plough 

Given out Friday 20th April 
Tested Thursday 26th April 

bough 
thorough 

ought 
breakthrough 

enough 

nought 
bought 
drought 

thoughtless 
toughen 

Given out Friday 27th April 
Tested Thursday 3rd May 

lamb 
bomb 
climb 
doubt 
thumb 

plumber 
tomb 
debt 

subtle 
limb 

Given out Friday 4th May 
Tested Thursday 10th May 

knight 
know 

knuckle 
knowledge 

knife 

chemical 
character 

chaos 
technology 

anchor 

The Year 5 Spellings will be tested at the end of this term. The 1st half will be 
tested on Fri 18th May. The 2nd half will be tested on Thurs 24th May. 

 


